
   
   

KATZ SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND HEALTH   
M.S. in CYBERSECURITY ONLINE   
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024   

(Fall 2023 and Spring 2024 – Term A and B) As 
of 6/28 (Subject to Change)   

   
The following Katz Graduate program will follow the below academic calendar: M.S. in  
Cybersecurity (online). Cybersecurity online courses are 7-Week online asynchronous without 

required live sessions (unless otherwise noted). Any date on this calendar that is listed as “no class”  
means no classwork/assignments will be required on that date. This academic calendar is only for the 
online M.S. in Cybersecurity, not the on-campus program. Please see the academic calendar for the 

on-campus program for more details relating to the in-person program.  
   

Fall 2023 Term A      
Tuesday, Sept. 5 – Monday, Oct. 23     
      
Tuesday, Sept. 5  First day of classes   
Monday, Sept. 11   Last day to withdraw with 100% refund.  Fall A 

Registration Ends (last day to add a course)   
Friday-Sat, Sept 15-16  Rosh Hashana (no class)   
Monday, Sept 25   Yom Kippur (no class)  
Friday-Sat, Sept 29 - 30  Sukkut (no class)  
Monday, Oct 2   Last day to withdraw without refund and with a W on 

transcript  
Friday – Saturday, Oct 6-7  Shemini Atzeret and Simchat Torah (no class)  
Monday, Oct 23  Last day of classes   

   
Fall 2023 Term B      
Monday, Oct 30– Sunday, Dec. 17     
      
Monday, Oct. 30   First day of classes   
Monday, Nov. 6   Last day to withdraw with 100% refund. Fall B registration 

ends (last day to add a course).   
Wednesday - Friday, Nov 22 - 24   Thanksgiving (no classes)   

Monday, Dec. 5   Spring registration opens   
Monday, Nov 27   Last day to withdraw without refund and with a W on 

transcript  
Sunday, Dec 17  Last day of classes  

   
   
   
   



   
    

Spring 2024 Term A      
Tuesday, January 16 – March 4      
      
Tuesday, Jan. 16  First day of classes   
Monday, Jan. 22   Last day to withdraw with 100% Refund & no W 

appearing on transcript. No refund after 1/22/23. 
Spring A Registration Ends   

Monday, Feb. 12   Last day to withdraw without refund and with a 
W on transcript   

Monday, Mar. 4  Last day of classes   
   

Spring 2024 Term B      
Monday, Mar 11 – Sunday, May 5     
      
Monday, Mar 11  First day of classes.   
Monday, Mar 18  Last day to withdraw with 100% Refund & no W 

appearing on transcript. Spring B registration 
closes.   

Monday, April 9   Last day to withdraw without refund and with a 
W on transcript   

Tues, April 22 – Saturday, April 26   Passover Break – no classes  
Sunday, May 5  Last day of classes   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   




